BTBK ¢lanovi sa pla¢enim ¢lanarinama
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Aleksandra Kovacevic
Anastasia Mironova
Biljlana Cegar
Biserka Indjic

Goran Zivkovic
Gradimir Zizic

Ljubica Cegar

Maja Gertner-Tomovic

Milan Mitic

Mirko Skender
Miroslava Hrastinski
Momocilo Ignjatovic
Nikola Bulajic

Sanja Lazic

Sergei Mironov
Srboljub Lazic

Tanja Milenkovic
Tatjana Eric
Valentina Milenkovic
Vladimir Stosic

1.800,00 RSD
1.800,00 RSD
1.800,00 RSD
1.800,00 RSD
1.800,00 RSD
1.000,00 RSD

junior
1.800,00 RSD
1.000,00 RSD
1.000,00 RSD
1.000,00 RSD
1.000,00 RSD
1.800,00 RSD
1.000,00 RSD
1.800,00 RSD
1.000,00 RSD
1.000,00 RSD
1.800,00 RSD
1.800,00 RSD
1.000,00 RSD

27.000,00 RSD



